MENNENS |
Axel Johnson International

Accessoires hydrauliques

Informations du produit




Réf.

100.001.010

100.181.125

100.182.104

100.521.114

100.581.105

100.581.113

100.581.115

100.581.132

100.581.136

100.581.137

100.581.139

100.581.158

100.581.213

100.581.240

150.581.219

150.581.230

16.41HOL190593275

190.593.075

Description
T-piece with 3x 3/8” NPT female -
Manifold with 5 interconnected ports with 3/8” NPT female
Y-piece with 3x 3/8” NPT female
45° Elbow with 1x 3/8” NPT female and 1x 3/8” NPT male
Plug with 3/8” NPT
90° Elbow with 1x 3/8” NPT female and 1x 3/8” NPT male
Swivel connector with 1x 3/8” NPT male and 3/8” NPT female
Adjustable pin key, complete with 4 pairs of exchangeable pins
Straight tube connector for 12 mm tube with 3/8” NPT male
90° pipe connector for 12 mm tube with 3/8” NPT male
Cross piece with 4x 3/8” NPT female
Sealing ring for M18
90° Elbow with 2x 3/8” NPT male
45° elbow with 1x ¥2” NPT female and 1x ¥2” NPT male
90° bend with 1x %" BSP female swivel Nut and 1x %" BSP male
Sealing ring for %" BSP
Sealing ring for M12

Sealing ring for M14



	Accessoires hydrauliques

