

Accessoires hydrauliques

Informations du produit



Réf.	Description
100.001.010	T-piece with 3x 3/8" NPT female -
100.181.125	Manifold with 5 interconnected ports with 3/8" NPT female
100.182.104	Y-piece with 3x 3/8" NPT female
100.521.114	45° Elbow with 1x 3/8" NPT female and 1x 3/8" NPT male
100.581.105	Plug with 3/8" NPT
100.581.113	90° Elbow with 1x 3/8" NPT female and 1x 3/8" NPT male
100.581.115	Swivel connector with 1x 3/8" NPT male and 3/8" NPT female
100.581.132	Adjustable pin key, complete with 4 pairs of exchangeable pins
100.581.136	Straight tube connector for 12 mm tube with 3/8" NPT male
100.581.137	90° pipe connector for 12 mm tube with 3/8" NPT male
100.581.139	Cross piece with 4x 3/8" NPT female
100.581.158	Sealing ring for M18
100.581.213	90° Elbow with 2x 3/8" NPT male
100.581.240	45° elbow with 1x ½" NPT female and 1x ½" NPT male
150.581.219	90° bend with 1x 1/4" BSP female swivel Nut and 1x 1/4" BSP male
150.581.230	Sealing ring for 1/4" BSP
16.41HOL190593275	Sealing ring for M12
190.593.075	Sealing ring for M14